Wealden

Crematorium

Price List 1 April 2019 to 31 March 2020

Memorials (prices include VAT)

Plagues and Inscriptions

Sanctum Vault - 20 years incl.15' Interment and basic inscription (80 characters) £950
- subsequent Interment (additional inscription on existing plaque extra) £90
- replacement plague with basic inscription (80 characters) £170
- additional lettering per character £2.50
- photograph plaque from £100
- artwork designs from £77

Panorama Niche Vault - 20 years incl. 1%t Interment & basic inscription (80 characters) £800

- subsequent Interment (additional inscription on existing plague extra) £90
- replacement plague with basic inscription (80 characters) £170
- additional lettering per character £2.50
- photograph plaque from £100
- artwork designs from £77

Memorial Bench

Plaque on Barbican Granite Bench — 20 years incl. basic inscription £175

Barbican Granite Bench — 20 years including two plaques with basic inscriptions £1030

Wall Plaque

Plague including inscription — 20 years (including flower vase) £350
- Photograph plaque £100
- Artwork designs from £77

Tree with Plaque
Tree — price on application POA
Plaque including inscription £350

Steel Memorial Tree

Leaf engraved one side — 10 years £150
Leaf engraved both sides — 10 years £200
Leaf — renewal for 5 years £25
Leaf — renewal for 10 years £40
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Book of Remembrance

Two line entry

Additional lines (each)

Five line entry

Five line entry with a flower

Five line entry with a badge

Five line entry with a coat of arms
Eight line entry

Eight line entry with a flower
Eight line entry with a badge
Eight line entry with a coat of arms
Memorial Cards

Two line entry

Additional lines (each)

Five line entry

Five line entry with a flower

Five line entry with a badge

Five line entry with a coat of arms
Eight line entry

Eight line entry with a flower
Eight line entry with a badge
Eight line entry with a coat of arms
Miniature Memorial Books

Two line entry

Additional lines (each)

Five line entry

Five line entry with a flower

Five line entry with a badge

Five line entry with a coat of arms
Eight line entry

Eight line entry with a flower
Eight line entry with a badge
Eight line entry with a coat of arms

Additional Entries into Miniature Books and Memorial Cards

Two line entry
Five line entry

Five line entry with a flower, badge or coat of arms

Eight line entry

Eight line entry with a flower, badge or coat of arms

from £85 to

£72

£18

£120
£200
£220
£240
£150
£230
£250
£270

£41
£10
£57
£120
£130
£140
£70
£140
£150
£160

£62

£14

£80

£145
£155
£165
£100
£160
£170
£180

£20
£38
£105
£48

from £105to0 £125



