

Price List 1 April 2019 to 31 March 2020

Memorials (prices include VAT)

Plaques and Inscriptions		
Sanctum Vault - 20 years incl.1st Interment and basic inscription (80 characters)		£950
- subsequent Interment (additional inscription on existing plaque extra)		£90
 replacement plaque with basic inscription (80 characters) 		£170
- additional lettering per character		£2.50
- photograph plaque	from	£100
- artwork designs	from	£77
-		
Panorama Niche Vault - 20 years incl. 1st Interment & basic inscription (80 characters)		
- subsequent Interment (additional inscription on existing plaque extra)		£90
 replacement plaque with basic inscription (80 characters) 		£170
- additional lettering per character		£2.50
- photograph plaque	from	£100
- artwork designs	from	£77
Memorial Bench		
Plaque on Barbican Granite Bench – 20 years incl. basic inscription		£175
Barbican Granite Bench – 20 years including two plaques with basic inscriptions		£1030
Wall Plaque		
Plaque including inscription – 20 years (including flower vase)		£350
- Photograph plaque		£100
- Artwork designs	from	£77
, and an according		~
Tree with Plaque		
Tree – price on application		POA
Plaque including inscription		£350
Steel Memorial Tree		
Leaf engraved one side – 10 years		£150
Leaf engraved both sides – 10 years		£200
,		

Leaf - renewal for 5 years

Leaf – renewal for 10 years



£25 £40

Book of Remembrance

Two line entry		£72
Additional lines (each)		£18
Five line entry		£120
Five line entry with a flower		£200
Five line entry with a badge		£220
Five line entry with a coat of arms		£240
Eight line entry		£150
Eight line entry with a flower		£230
Eight line entry with a badge		£250
Eight line entry with a coat of arms		£270
Memorial Cards		
Two line entry		£41
Additional lines (each)		£10
Five line entry		£57
Five line entry with a flower		£120
Five line entry with a badge		£130
Five line entry with a coat of arms		£140
Eight line entry		£70
Eight line entry with a flower		£140
Eight line entry with a badge		£150
Eight line entry with a coat of arms		£160
Miniature Memorial Books		
Two line entry		£62
Additional lines (each)		£14
Five line entry		£80
Five line entry with a flower		£145
Five line entry with a badge		£155
Five line entry with a coat of arms		£165
Eight line entry		£100
Eight line entry with a flower		£160
Eight line entry with a badge		£170
Eight line entry with a coat of arms		£180
Additional Entries into Miniature Books and Memorial Cards		
Two line entry		£20
Five line entry		£38
Five line entry with a flower, badge or coat of arms	from £85 to	£105
Eight line entry		£48
Eight line entry with a flower, badge or coat of arms	from £105 to	£125